LLT
All Content Copyright © LED Living Technology.
All rights reserved.ledlivingtechnology.com  I  GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit   I
[think outside the tube.]
Say Goodbye to your old
flickering fluorescent tubes.
Say HELLO to the new
tube-free Claris LED Retrofit

Section A of this Guide is a ready-made recommendation hub for choosing a
GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit configuration, based on your existing system.
Navigate this section by Housing Type, # of Lamps, and Fluorescent Lamp
Type (T5, T8 or T12).
Section A
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(3) F20T12
(3) F17T8
G2CLA-16-3-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D3L40 16 3 2400 / 2500 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-3-D-40-1K-22 N/A 24 3 3500 / 3600 lm ✓
G2CLA-16-2-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D2L40 16 2 2300 / 2400 lm ✓
(3) F24T5
G2CLA-24-3-D-40-1K-22 N/A 24 3 3500 / 3600 ✓
G2CLA-30-3-D-40-1K-22 N/A 30 3 4300 / 4500 ✓
G2CLA-24-2-D-40-1K-22 N/A 24 2 3300 / 3400 ✓
R
U
S
S

*
direct recessed
LLT
All Content Copyright © LED Living Technology.
All rights reserved.ledlivingtechnology.com  I  GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit   I
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(2)
F40BIAX
G2CLA-30-4-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D2BX40 30 4 4400 / 4600 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-4-D-40-1K-22 N/A 45 4 6200 / 6500 lm ✓
G2CLA-30-3-D-40-1K-22 N/A 30 3 4300 / 4500 lm ✓
(3)
F40BIAX G2CLA-45-6-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D3BX40 45 6 6500 / 6800 ✓
G2CLA-45-4-D-40-1K-22 N/A 45 4 6200 / 6500 ✓
direct recessed
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
FB34T12
U-Bend
G2CLA-16-4-D-40-1K-22 N/A 16 4 2400 / 2500 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D2U40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓
G2CLA-16-2-D-40-1K-22 N/A 16 2 2300 / 2400 lm ✓
FB32T8
U-Bend
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-22 G2C22D2U40 24 4 3600 / 3700 ✓

2'x2'direct recessed
F40BIAX
LLT
All Content Copyright © LED Living Technology.
All rights reserved.ledlivingtechnology.com  I  GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit   I
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(3)
F34T12
G2CLA-24-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 24 6 3700 / 3800 lm ✓
G2CLA-30-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 30 6 4600 / 4800 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D2L40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓
(3)
F32T8
G2CLA-30-6-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D3L40 30 6 4600 / 4800 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 45 6 6500 / 6800 lm ✓
G2CLA-30-4-D-40-1K-24 N/A 30 4 4400 / 4600 lm ✓
(3)
F40T12/HO
G2CLA-45-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 45 6 6500 / 6800 lm ✓
G2CLA-68-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 68 6 9300 / 9600 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-4-D-40-1K-24 N/A 45 4 6200 / 6500 lm ✓
(3)
F48T5/HO G2CLA-68-6-D-40-1K-24 N/A 68 6 9300 / 9600 lm ✓
5
R

S
R
Recommended GEN2 Claris LED Replacement Kit
2'x4' direct recessed
Recommended GEN2 Claris LED Replacment Kit
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(2)
F34T12
G2CLA-16-4-D-40-1K-24 N/A 16 4 2400 / 2500 lm
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D2L40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓
(2)
F32T8
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D2L40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓

F48T5/HO
LLT
All Content Copyright © LED Living Technology.
All rights reserved.ledlivingtechnology.com  I  GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit   I   6
4 Lamp  F34T12 / F32T8 Recommended GEN2 Claris LED Replacement Kit
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(4)
F34T12
G2CLA-30-8-D-40-1K-24 N/A 30 8 4700 / 4900 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-8-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D4L40 45 8 6700 / 7000 lm ✓
G2CLA-30-4-D-40-1K-24 N/A 30 4 4400 / 4600 lm ✓
(4)
F32T8
G2CLA-45-8-D-40-1K-24 G2C24D4L40 45 8 6700 / 7000 lm ✓
G2CLA-68-8-D-40-1K-24 N/A 68 8 9700 / 10200 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-4-D-40-1K-24 N/A 45 4 6200 / 6500 lm ✓
(6)
F32T8 G2CLA-68-8-D-40-1K-24 N/A 68 8 9700 / 10200 lm ✓
R

F48T5
G2CLA-16-2-D-40-1K-22 G2C14D1L40 16 2 2300 / 2400 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-2-D-40-1K-22 N/A 24 2 3300 / 3400 lm ✓
R
U
Lamps
Replacing
Model # Quick Ship Ordering
(Ships within 3-5 days)
Watts Total
Strips
Lumen Output
(4000K / 5000K)
(2)
F34T12
G2CLA-16-4-D-40-1K-14 N/A 16 4 2400 / 2500 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-14 G2C14D2L40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓
G2CLA-16-2-D-40-1K-14 G2C14D1L40 16 2 2300 / 2400 lm ✓
(2)
F32T8
G2CLA-24-4-D-40-1K-14 G2C14D1L40 24 4 3600 / 3700 lm ✓
G2CLA-30-4-D-40-1K-14 N/A 30 4 4400 / 4600 lm ✓
G2CLA-24-2-D-40-1K-14 G2C14D2L40 24 2 3300 / 3400 lm ✓
(2)
F48T5/HO
G2CLA-30-4-D-40-1K-14 N/A 30 4 4400 / 4600 lm ✓
G2CLA-45-4-D-40-1K-14 N/A 45 4 6200 / 6500 lm ✓
R
R
U
S
S
U
R
U
*
*
*DLC QPL listed in 4000K & 5000K
KIT OPTIONS - Improve upon Quality of Light™
UPGRADED PERFORMANCE
[Matches Lamps, Improves Lumens
RECOMMENDED
Matches Lamps, Maintains Mean Lumens
SMART SAVER OPTION
Reduces Lamps, Maintains Mean Lumens
R U S
LLT
All Content Copyright © LED Living Technology.
All rights reserved.ledlivingtechnology.com  I  GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit   I   8
Table below indicates strip performance specifications and light levels for the GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit 1K Kit.  Please request
GEN2 Claris LED Retrofit Kit Data Sheets for further info regarding lifetime, payback, driver performance, photometrics, etc.
G2CLA-16 16 2 8 144 2304 220K hrs.
3 5.3 153 2448 850K hrs.
4 4 158 2528 850K hrs.
G2CLA-24 24 2 12 132 3168 110K hrs.
3 8 144 3456 220K hrs.
4 6 151 3624 630K hrs.
6 6 158 3870 850K hrs.
G2CLA-30 30 3 10 142 4260 130K hrs.
4 7.5 150 4500 220K hrs.
6 5 160 4800 850K hrs.
8 3.75 164 4920 850K hrs.
G2CLA-45 45 4 11.25 138 6210 110K hrs.
6 7.5 151 6795 250K hrs.
8 5.625 157 7065 850K hrs.
G2CLA-68 68 6 11.3 139 9452 110K hrs.
8 8.5 148 10064 190K hrs.
efficiency
KEY CRI STRIPS VOLTSAVAILABLE
COLOR TEMP